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Description

202307280002
27310

07/28/2023
01:10:37

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MBN 300
BUILDING LLC

12 10 Instr
#:20211028000
521670

Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II

202307280002
27300

07/28/2023
01:10:36

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

12 10 Instr
#:20230503000
130950

Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II

202307280002
27320

07/28/2023
01:10:38

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

12 10 Instr
#:20211028000
521690

Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II

202307280002
27320

07/28/2023
01:10:38

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20211028000
521690

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202307280002
27330

07/28/2023
01:10:39

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MBN 300
BUILDING LLC

Instr
#:20211028000
521690

202308010002
29970

08/01/2023
08:18:42

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS &
CASADAY
FARMS

Other:SEE
INST

202309150002
78140

09/15/2023
10:57:03

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES COOK
RODNEY

Instr
#:20160809000
282330

202309250002
87150

09/25/2023
02:05:05

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNBELT SOD
CO LLC

202310020002
93910

10/02/2023
12:02:00

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBEY
RICHARD R

Instr
#:20081124000
447430

202310300003
18110

10/30/2023
11:34:59

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LUCAS
GERALD M

6 28 Lot#:76 Book:6
Pg:28
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
THIRD
SECTOR

202311130003
32500

11/13/2023
11:36:36

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS
GERALD M

Instr
#:20080805000
313550

202405010001
26790

05/01/2024
11:05:15

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE POUNCEY
CLARENCE C

6 150 Lot#:45 Book:6
Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK


