Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK;											
Instrument #			Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202307280002 27310	07/28/2023 01:10:37	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MBN 300 BUILDING LLC			12	10	Instr #:20211028000 521670	Lot#:5 Book:12 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II
202307280002 27300	07/28/2023 01:10:36	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC			12	10	Instr #:20230503000 130950	Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II
202307280002 27320	07/28/2023 01:10:38	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC			12	10	Instr #:20211028000 521690	Lot#:5 Book:12 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II
202307280002 27320	07/28/2023 01:10:38	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC			0	0	Instr #:20211028000 521690	Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202307280002 27330	07/28/2023 01:10:39	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	MBN 300 BUILDING LLC					Instr #:20211028000 521690	
202308010002 29970	08/01/2023 08:18:42	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS & CASADAY FARMS						Other:SEE INST
202309150002 78140	09/15/2023 10:57:03	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK RODNEY					Instr #:20160809000 282330	
202309250002 87150	09/25/2023 02:05:05	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNBELT SOD CO LLC						
202310020002 93910	10/02/2023 12:02:00	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBEY RICHARD R					Instr #:20081124000 447430	
202310300003 18110	10/30/2023 11:34:59	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LUCAS GERALD M			6	28		Lot#:76 Book:6 Pg:28 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS THIRD SECTOR
202311130003 32500	11/13/2023 11:36:36	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS GERALD M					Instr #:20080805000 313550	
202405010001 26790	05/01/2024 11:05:15	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POUNCEY CLARENCE C			6	150		Lot#:45 Book:6 Pg:150 Sub:SHOAL CREEK